2.Kolo Chc - Situace 2 - 2023-04-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name
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Vitek, Libor
Slovéacek, Pavel
Radkovi¢, Michal

Stage Results - Open

Place Name
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Horinek, Milos
Pecha, Tomas
Sevéik, Jan
Véclavik, Rostislav
Kirinovi¢, Miroslav

Stage Results - Production

Place Name
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Stage Results - Production Optics

Cehelsky, Petr
Gabriel, Jifi
Kapral, Vojtéch
Bousa, Tomas
Bardk, Roman
Krejcifova, Lenka
Stépan, Jakub
Cerny, Lubomir
Salplachta, Vaclav
Kretek, Daniel
Jurasek, Petr
Kalbac¢, Martin
Sitta, Jiri

Aliaga, Juliana
Ruazicka, Pavel
Lakosil , Jaroslav
Brhel, Martin
Cerng, Lenka
Koudelka , Vladimir
Sobotka, Radek
Drasal, Michal
Vavrouskova, Pavla
Ruazicka, Milan
Picha, Jifi
Mlynsky , Miroslav
Mucka, Karel
Pavlicek, Karel
Kli¢, Karel

Micova, Lenka
Malik, Pavel
Halata, Jaroslav
Mica, Rudolf
Gaba, Petr

Place Name

1
2

Slavik, Daniel
Pavelka, Tomas
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Class Div PF

u PO Min
u PO Min

Points
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131
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Points
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137
138
141
125

Points

135
135
133
139
137
137
129
137
139
121
137
131
137
125
131
131
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133
124
135
143
137
129
135
129
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129
139
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132
129
107
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145
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Pen
10

Time

2410
28.55
30.56

Time

14.81
15.76
17.38
28.45
53.02

Time

19.66
21.03
20.94
23.24
23.76
23.96
22.68
24.35
25.82
22.79
26.32
25.60
27.69
25.30
26.89
26.91
32.98
30.40
26.12
32.21
34.37
33.37
33.99
35.99
34.87
37.29
26.04
36.44
42.62
38.72
43.50
32.61
40.67

Time

14.51
19.40

Hit

Factor
5.7676
4.5884
4.4175

Hit

Factor
9.5206
8.6929
7.9402
4.9561
2.3576

Hit

Factor
6.8667
6.4194
6.3515
5.9811
5.7660
5.7179
5.6878
5.6263
5.3834
5.3093
5.2052
5.1172
4.9476
4.9407
4.8717
4.8681
4.3966
4.3750
4.3645
41912
4.1606
4.1055
3.7952
3.7510
3.6995
3.6739
3.6482
3.5401
3.2614
2.8409
2.8046
2.7292
2.1392

Hit

Factor
8.2702
7.4742

Stage
Pts
145.0000
115.3544
111.0579

Stage
Pts
145.0000
132.3940
120.9303
75.4821
35.9066

Stage
Pts
145.0000
135.5546
134.1208
126.2993
121.7572
120.7415
120.1059
118.8072
113.6780
112.1133
109.9151
108.0569
104.4755
104.3298
102.8728
102.7968
92.8404
92.3843
92.1625
88.5031
87.8569
86.6934
80.1410
79.2076
78.1201
77.5796
77.0369
74.7542
68.8690
59.9896
59.2231
57.6309
45.1722

Stage
Pts
145.0000
131.0439

Stage %

100.00 %
79.55 %
76.59 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.31%
83.40 %
52.06 %
2476 %

Stage %

100.00 %
93.49 %
92.50 %
87.10 %
83.97 %
83.27 %
82.83 %
81.94 %
78.40 %
77.32%
75.80 %
74.52 %
72.05 %
71.95%
70.95 %
70.89 %
64.03 %
63.71 %
63.56 %
61.04 %
60.59 %
59.79 %
55.27 %
54.63 %
53.88 %
53.50 %
53.13 %
51.55%
47.50 %
41.37 %
40.84 %
39.75 %
31.15%

Stage %

100.00 %
90.38 %



Vicek, Lukas
Koudelka, Dan
Balcar, Karel
Styskala, Jakub
Brazda, Robert
Slivecka, Zdenék
Jurda, Michal

0 Neplech, Martin
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Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No.
1 Kndpek, Jaroslav

2 Neumann, Michal

3 Zajicek, Miloslav

4 Vasut, Jaroslav

5 Stefl, Miloslav

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No.

Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Jurasek, Ondrej
Sporik, Jan

Kubik, Karel
Hudecek, FrantiSek
Ditmar, Petr

Kubik. ml, Karel
Topolovsky, Lubomir
Grohol, Radim

10 Plch, Josef

11 Nejedly, Josef
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12 David, Jaroslav
13 Michlicek, Lukas
14 Pesa, Jaroslav

15 Sedivka, Jan
16 Kaluza, Jifi

17 Jarmar, FrantiSek
18 Kaspar, Jifi
19 Formanek, Kamil

20 Dvorak, Petr
21 Alexa, Martin

22 Soustar, Ivo

23 Konvicna, Rizena

24 Voparil, Josef

25 Friedrichova, Veronika
26 Hubner, Lubo$

27 Pesa, Miroslav

28 Legierski, Radim

29 Vitek, Jan

30 Perout, Filip

31 Balek, Pavel

32 (DQ) Laszczewski , Karel
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143
137
126
143
121
139
141
133

Points

144
142
131
133
131

Points

139
138
135
139
141
139
127
131
132
133
139
135
118
137
133
140
135
119
137
137
136
142
139
139
139
129
127
137
125
123
143
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20.51
22.47
17.63
24.27
21.79
25.33
27.95
33.56

Time

29.02
31.56
38.28
44.83
47.85

Time

17.01
17.59
17.83
18.64
20.77
21.02
19.34
21.26
20.36
22.41
23.50
22.86
18.34
23.52
22.97
24.24
23.77
16.02
25.84
27.19
27.68
30.01
30.39
30.69
30.79
29.28
28.20
34.93
33.53
28.46
57.62
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6.9722
6.0970
6.0125
5.8920
5.5530
5.4876
5.0447
3.9631

Hit

Factor
4.9621
4.4994
3.4222
2.9668
2.7377

Hit

Factor
8.1717
7.8454
7.5715
7.4571
6.7886
6.6127
6.5667
6.1618
5.9921
5.9349
5.9149
5.9055
5.8888
5.8248
5.7902
5.7756
5.6794
5.5556
5.3019
5.0386
49133
47318
4.5739
4.5292
4.5145
4.4057
4.1489
3.9221
3.7280
3.6191
2.4818

122.2424
106.8977
105.4161
103.3034
97.3598
96.2132
88.4479
69.4844

Stage
Pts
145.0000
131.4792
100.0018
86.6943
79.9997

Stage
Pts
145.0000
139.2101
134.3500
132.3200
120.4580
117.3368
116.5206
109.3360
106.3248
105.3098
104.9550
104.7882
104.4918
103.3562
102.7423
102.4832
100.7762
98.5795
94.0778
89.4058
87.1824
83.9618
81.1600
80.3669
80.1060
78.1755
73.6188
69.5944
66.1503
64.2179
44.0375

84.31 %
73.72 %
72.70 %
71.24 %
67.14 %
66.35 %
61.00 %
47.92 %

Stage %

100.00 %
90.68 %
68.97 %
59.79 %
55.17 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.01 %
92.66 %
91.26 %
83.07 %
80.92 %
80.36 %
75.40 %
73.33 %
72.63 %
72.38 %
72.27 %
72.06 %
71.28 %
70.86 %
70.68 %
69.50 %
67.99 %
64.88 %
61.66 %
60.13 %
57.90 %
55.97 %
55.43 %
55.25%
53.91 %
50.77 %
48.00 %
45.62 %
44.29 %
30.37 %



